The TTC Digital Torque Tool Tester is a simple operation test in-
strument for quickly checking torque tool performance up to 590
ft-lb (800 N-m). The TTC Series provides exceptional accuracy for
measuring torque on various products including torque wrench-
es, manual screwdrivers, electric screwdrivers, pneumatic screw-
drivers and other torque controlled power tools.
The TTC’s provide long operation life and power flexibility with the
ability to work from the internal rechargeable battery or included

damage and failure may result.
Ensure during testing unit is properly mounted & secured to stable sur-
face. Mount display with the two integral 8.5 mm mounting holes only.
External sensor models use all four integral mounting holes.
If not using this instrument for extended periods of time, remove the
batteries to prevent potential battery leakage from causing product
damage.
SPECIFICATIONS
Measuring Range: 0.5% - 100% capacity
Accuracy: ± 0.3% of reading
Units of Measure: N-cm, N-m, in-lb, ft-lb, kg-cm (depending on
range)
Measure Modes: Track, Peak, First Peak, Auto Peak, Auto First
Peak, Double Peak & Preset
Tool Socket Size: TTC-2/5/10: 1/4” & 1/2” (6.3 & 12.5 mm);
TTC-20/50/100/200: 3/8” & 1/2” (10 & 12.5 mm); TTC-500/800: 3/4”
(19 mm)
Overload Protection: 120% of Full Scale
Sampling Rate: 2000 Hz
Peak Capture Rate: 0.05 s

8
11. MISC.
11.1 Dimensions
TTC-I:
11.2 Parts List
TTC-I
TTC-E:
TTC-E:
50/100 N-m             200/500/800 N-m
9
 Model Capacity
(N.m)
N-m N-cm kgf-cm lbf-ft lbf-in
TTC-I-2 2 2.0002 2.02 2.002 1.4802 17.702
TTC-I-5 5 5.0005 500.05 50.005 3.7005 44.305
TTC-I-10 10 10.001 1000.1 100.01 7.401 88.51
TTC-I-20 20 20.002 2000.2 200.02 14.802 177.02
TTC-I-50 50 50.005 5000.5 500.05 36.805 443.05
TTC-I-100 100 100.01 10001 1000.1 74.01 885.1
TTC-E-200 200 200.02 - 2000.2 148.02 1770.2
TTC-E-500 500 500.05 - 5000.5 368.05 4425.5
TTC-E-800 800 800.1 - 8000 590.1 7080
12. CAPACITY & RESOLUTION